Conventional protocol
Reduction by
approx. 90%
Reduction by
approx. 90%
Cable price comparison
64
32

D-DN Printing NP 16400DN
1
How to Order
Series
SY
Series
SV
Series
VQ
SS5Y 45SZB
Fieldbus System
Compatible with CompoNet™
Series EX120/121/122
Manifold compatible with CompoNet™
SS5Y 45S1ZB
SS5V 1 S3ZBD
VV5Q 1 SZB
VV5Q
EX12 SCM
1 SZBN
SI unit
model
EX122-SCM1
EX121-SCM1
EX120-SCM1
EX120-SCM1
EX120-SCM3
SI unit specifications
ZB
ZBN
Compatible with CompoNet™   NPN (+COM.)
Compatible with CompoNet™   PNP (–COM.)
SI unit model
Valve common polarity
1
3
NPN (+COM.)
PNP (–COM.)
Communication protocol
CM CompoNet™
Valve interface
0
1
2
Plug-in
Flat ribbon cable, DIN rail mounting
Plug-in, DIN rail mounting
Part No.
EX9-CCM1
EX9-CCM2
EX9-CP2
Communication connector
Communication connector
Power supply connector
For flat ribbon cable: Pressure welding connector
For round cable: Terminal block type
Straight type (provided with the product)
Note) Refer to corresponding SMC catalogue for more information about manifold.
Option Remarks
Accessories
Communication Specifications
Unit Specifications
Applicable Solenoid Valve Series
SV 1000
2000
3000

Compatible with CompoNet™
2
How to Order
Series
SY
Series
SV
Series
VQ
SS5Y 45SZB
Fieldbus System
Compatible with CompoNet™
Series EX120/121/122
Manifold compatible with CompoNet™
SS5Y 45S1ZB
SS5V 1 S3ZBD
VV5Q 1 SZB
VV5Q
EX12 SCM
1 SZBN
SI unit
model
EX122-SCM1
EX121-SCM1
EX120-SCM1
EX120-SCM1
EX120-SCM3
SI unit specifications
ZB
ZBN
Compatible with CompoNet™   NPN (+COM.)
Compatible with CompoNet™   PNP (–COM.)
SI unit model
Valve common polarity
1
3
NPN (+COM.)
PNP (–COM.)
Communication protocol
CM CompoNet™
Valve interface
0
1
2
Plug-in
Flat ribbon cable, DIN rail mounting
Plug-in, DIN rail mounting
Part No.
EX9-CCM1
EX9-CCM2
EX9-CP2
Communication connector
Communication connector
Power supply connector
For flat ribbon cable: Pressure welding connector
For round cable: Terminal block type
Straight type (provided with the product)
Note) Refer to corresponding SMC catalogue for more information about manifold.
Option Remarks
Accessories
Communication Specifications
Unit Specifications
Applicable Solenoid Valve Series
SV 1000
2000
3000